
B.—7a 100

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item 1911-12.

MINISTER OF MINES continued.

\rOTE No. Ill—continued.
Roads on Goldpfelds, etc.—continued.
Nelson District—continued.

Taff's Bank, near Six-mile Bridge Murchison
(regrading)

Taylor's Creek to Pea Soup Creek „
Totara Bridge, (Main Eoad, West- Buller

port to Charleston)
Tramway Eoad, Denniston ... ,,
Utopia Road ... ,,
Utopia Eoad to Sergeant's Hill ... ,,
Valley Creek Track to Hyde's and • Murchison

Neilsen's
Victoria Road Extension ... Buller
Victoria Range Track ... Inangahua
Victory to Mahr's Reefs Eoad, Buller

Lyell (on account)
Waimangaroa to Barrowman's ... ,,
Waimangaroa to Fairdown ... „
Waimangaroa to Waratea ... „
Waitahu Eiyer Dray-bridge ... Inangahua
Waitahu River Bridge, near Gain- ,,

mon's (on account of £750)
Westport to Inangahua Eiver, near ,,

Waitahu
Wilson's Lead Road, Addison's ... Buller

£

100276

277
278

100
120

279
280
281
282

50
200
100
100

283
284
285

200
100
400

286
287
288
289
290

100
200
200
100
100

291 250

292 150

26 ,235

293
294
295
296

297
298
299
300
301
302
303
301
305

West/and District—
Big River to St. George Mine ... Inangahua
Billett's Reef Road
Blackwater to Waiuta ... „
Brunner to Blackball ... Brunner

Borough
Brunner to North Brunner Coal- Ditto

mine
Cobden to Brighton ... Grey
Cobden to Point Elizabeth ... ,,
Cobden to Runanga ... „
Deep Creek Bridge (on account)... „
Ford's Creek Bridge ... ,,
Golden Point to Maori Gully ... Inangahua
Grey Road to Lloyd's ... „
Hukarere to Blackwater Company's „

Battery-site(on accountof£5,000)
Liddy's Creek Bridge (Barrytown Grey

to Punakaike Eoad
Main Grey Road to Lloyds, Black- Inangahua

133
ICO
250
120

100

400
100
200
328
200
250
125

2,000

306 150

307 100

308
309
310
311
312
313

water
McLean's Creek Track and Eoad... Grey
Moonlight Gorge Track ... ,,
No Town Creek Bridge ... „
Paparoa Street, Roa ... „
Progress Junction-Merrijigs ... Inangahua
Progress Junction to Slab Hut „

Creek

150
100
150
100

1,000
500

314
3L5
316
317

Runanga Village Settlement Roads Grey
Saltwater Bridge, Old Marsden Road „
Six-mile Creek Bridge ... Murchison
Scott's Creek Bridge, Barrytown to Grey

Punakaike Road

50
263
100
150


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

