Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.	MINISTER OF MINES continued.		1911–12.	
			£	€
	VOTE No. 111—continued.		<i>3</i> 2	&
	ROADS ON GOLDFIELDS, ETC.—continued. Nelson District—continued.			
276	Taff's Bauk, near Six-mile Bridge (regrading)	Murchison	100	
$\frac{277}{979}$	Taylor's Creek to Pea Soup Creek	,, Buller	100	
278	Totara Bridge, (Main Road, West- port to Charleston)	Duller	120	
$\begin{array}{c} 279 \\ 280 \end{array}$	Tramway Road, Denniston Utopia Road	,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 50 \\ 200 \end{bmatrix}$	
$\frac{280}{281}$	Utopia Road to Sergeant's Hill	,,	100	
282	Valley Creek Track to Hyde's and Neilsen's	Murchison	100	
283	Victoria Road Extension	Buller	200	
284	Victoria Kange Track	Inangahua	100	
285	Victory to Mahr's Reefs Road, Lyell (on account)	Buller	400	
$\frac{286}{287}$	Waimangaroa to Barrowman's Waimangaroa to Fairdown	"	$\frac{100}{200}$	
288	Waimangaroa to Waratea	,,	200	
289	Waitahu River Dray-bridge	Inangahua	100	
290	Waitahu River Bridge, near Gam-	,,	100	
291	mon's (on account of £750) Westport to Inangahua River, near Waitahu	,	250	
292	Wilson's Lead Road, Addison's	Buller	150	
			26 ,235	
		-		
	Westland District—			
293	Big River to St. George Mine	Inangahua	133	
294	Billett's Reef Road	,,	150	
295	Blackwater to Waiuta	D."	250	
296	Brunner to Blackball	Brunner Borough	120	
297	Brunner to North Brunner Coal- mine	Ditto	100	
298	Cobden to Brighton	Grey	400	
299	Cobden to Point Elizabeth	,,	100	
300	Cobden to Runanga	"	200	
301	Deep Creek Bridge (on account)	,,	328	
$\frac{302}{303}$	Ford's Creek Bridge Golden Point to Maori Gully	Inangahua	$\begin{bmatrix} 200 \\ 250 \end{bmatrix}$	
304	Golden Point to Maori Gully Grey Road to Lloyd's		125	
305	Hukarere to Blackwater Company's Battery-site (on account of £5,000)	"	2,000	
306	Liddy's Creek Bridge (Barrytown to Punakaike Road	Grey	150	
307	Main Grey Road to Lloyds, Black- water	Inangahua	100	
308	McLean's Creek Track and Road	Grey	150	
309	Moonlight Gorge Track	,,	100	
310	No Town Creek Bridge	"	150	
$\frac{311}{312}$	Paparoa Street, Roa Progress Junction-Merrijigs	Inangahua	1,000	
313	Progress Junction to Slab Hut Creek	rnanganua ",	500	
314	Runanga Village Settlement Roads	Grey	50	
315	Saltwater Bridge, Old Marsden Road	,,	263	
316	Six-mile Creek Bridge	Murchison	100	
317	Scott's Creek Bridge, Barrytown to Punakaike Road	Grey	150	